ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 J2-SA1 J2 LEG SUB ASSEMBLY 2
2 8IPTV-9 8'VP TOP SUB ASSY 1
3 8IV-8 8' VP SEAT SUB ASSY 1
4 11V-8 16" VP HC COMPANION SEAT SUB ASSY | 2
5 IWC-37 J2 WC SEAT STABALIZER 2
6 8IWC-5 15/16" OD J2 WC TABLE CROSS BRACE 2
7 Preferred Wide FW 0.375 FLAT WASHER 3/8" WIDE 24
8 HBOLT 0.3750-16x1.5x1-N HEX HEAD BOLT 3/8"™-16x 1 1/2" 16
9 HBOLT 0.3750-16x1x1-N 3/8"-16x 1" HEX HEAD BOLT 4
10 Regular LW 0.375 LOCK WASHER 3/8" 20
11 HNUT 0.3750-16-D-N HEX NUT 3/8"-16 20

OO o d

DETAIL A (11)

GENERAL NOTES

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES SHEET SIZE SCALE REV
TOLERANCES: LINEAR:2 1/16
ANGULAR::I'@G B ] ]2 qu Park Rec-
CONFIDENTIAL DRAWING. DRAWN BY JNB 5/23/2017|DESC: 8" HANDICAP TABLE W/ VP SEATS AND TOP
INFORMATION IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT .
CONSENT OF KAY INDUSTRIES. APPROVED MATL:
o omee ECTTOCHANGE |y ASTSAVED|  johnb | 5/23/2017|PART NO: 8J2GVPSWC

WITHOUT NOTICE.

PATH TO PART OR ASSM - 8J2GVPSWC

S\CADDRWGS\Solidworks\Tables\J2\

Configuration - Default

5/23/2017 4:46:24PM | SHEET2 OF 3




o
O
=
* N
Oz
<
Q2
oz
o
>
r—
O
A< v
o
>3 | |3
Oc | |5
2| |3
M < 9
- -
o) (-}
o
Ol2 e
SHEE
ik <
Q|l=|a
N N
> |8 |§
© & &
=~ ey
n wn
o
st [P 2
5—1%5| |8
9 ol
[a)]
W || 2|
72} z | = AVn
meal 2| Q15
w <C o =
T o [ a |2
17 ) < M

@£

5
w
a )
o z
55 3
0049
w T WO
GB.MRT
- =
o W.@S%m
E”.,WTRDJ
SLE | OF Z 9
S |le 2 253 .
233 |02 0< v
299 2 zox2z2
2Z% | < ~w O0OR
<= WmDOﬂm
28 EA%MMT
oz Q>0a@g R
23 [T 7 O]
i (200 ZQ X
23 oL 20®E
a2 |0Z005 2
%)
L
O
z
<
o
L
Z
L

SHEET 3 OF 3

Configuration - Default 5/23/2017 4:46:24 PM_|

S\CADDRWGS\Solidworks\Tables\J2\

PATH TO PART OR ASSM - 8J2GVPSWC




	Sheet2
	Drawing View17
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Detail View B (1 : 2.5)
	Detail View C (1 : 3)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View21


